wine &° spirits

August Sale Ad

Prices Valid until September 6th, 2015

Wine of the Month
Toasted Head Chard, Merlot & Cabernet

Fine Wine

Bogle Chardonnay

Sterling Vintners Chardonnay & Meritage
Carnivor Cabernet Sauvignon

Mark West Pinot Noir

Eppa Sangria White & Red

Chalone Monterey Vineyards

Chateau St. Jean

Cupcake Vineyards

Clos du Bois Pinot Grigio & Chardonnay

J. Lohr Chardonnay

Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay

Clos du Bois Cabernet Sauvignon
Firesteed Pinot Noir

Louis Martini Sonoma Cabernet Sauvignon
Kendall Jackson Grand Reserve Chardonnay
BV Napa Cabernet Sauvignon

Uppercut Napa Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus Conundrum White & Red

Nickel & Nickel Hayne Vineyard Cabernet Sauv

Size
750ml

Size
~750ml

~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml
~750ml

PRICE
$9.99

PRICE

$7.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99
$16.99
$19.99
$19.99
$76.49

SALE

SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE

MAIL-IN-REBATES

Buy 3 btls & SAVE $15

Buy 12 btls & SAVE $24

Buy 12 btls & SAVE $30

Buy 12 btls & SAVE $30

Buy 3 btls & SAVE $15



Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Cristalino

Tiziano Prosecco
Piper Sonoma Brut
Dom Perignon Brut

Imported Fine Wine
Dr. Loosen QBA Riesling
Matua Sauvignon Blanc
Alamos Malbec

Kono Sauvignon Blanc
Altanuta Pinot Grigio
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Trimbach Pinot Blanc
Tohu Sauvignon Blanc
Minuty Provence Rose
Norton Reserve Malbec
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio

1.5L Wine

Beringer Stone Cellars
Beringer California Collection
Yellow Tail

Fetzer

Woodbridge

Ruffino Lumina Pinot Grigio
Clos du Bois Chardonnay

Rum

Bacardi Light, Gold & Select
Pyrat XO Reserve

Mount Gay XO Extra Old

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver & Gold
Don Julio Silver
Patron Silver

Size PRICE
750ml  $7.99
750ml  $9.99
7soml $12.99
750ml  $159.99

Size PRICE
750ml  $9.99
750ml  $9.99
750ml  $9.99
750ml  $9.99
7soml  $11.99
7soml  $11.99
7soml  $11.99
750ml  $11.99
750ml  $15.99
7soml  $16.99
7soml  $21.99

Size  PRICE

1.5L  $9.99

1.5L $9.99
1.5L $9.99
1.5L  $9.99
1.5L $11.99
1.5L $11.99
1.5L $15.99
1.75L  $21.99
750ml  $19.99
750ml  $29.99
1.75L  $33.99
750ml  $39.99
750ml  $42.99

SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
Everyday Pricing
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing

Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
SALE

Everyday Pricing
SALE

Everyday Pricing

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

Buy 4btls & SAVE $12 *ex. 8/31
Buy 6 btls & SAVE $18

Buy 1 Btl & SAVE $5



Gin
Citadelle
Tanqueray
Hendrick's
Hendrick's

Vodka

New Amsterdam

Three Olives

Reyka

Absolut

Stolichnaya

Chopin Potato *Gluten Free
Belvedere

Chopin Potato *Gluten Free

Whiskey

Canadian Club Canadian Whiskey

Dewars White Label

Jim Beam Black Label Bourbon
Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey

Knob Creek Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr Blended Scot 1.75L

Ole Smokey Moonshine Original & Cherries

Larceny Bourbon

Glenmorangie 10yr Single Malt Scotch
Bowmore 12yr Single Malt Scotch
Glenmorangie 12yr Lasanta & Ruban Scotch
The Balvenie 21yr Portwood Single Malt Scotch

Misc Liquor
Bailey's Irish Cream

Patron Citronage Orange Liqueur
Patron XO Café Tequila & Coffee Liqueur

Grand Marnier Liqueur
Cointreau Orange Liqueur

1.75L  $29.99
1.75L  $32.99
1.75L  $49.99
750ml  $24.99
Size PRICE
1.75L  $17.99
1.75L  $21.99
1.75L  $29.99
1.75L  $29.99
1.75L  $29.99
1.75L  $39.99
1.75L  $49.99
750ml  $29.99
1.75L  $19.99
1.75L  $32.99
1.75L  $35.99
1.75L  $44.99
1.75L  $46.99
$66.99
7soml  $16.99
750ml  $24.99
750ml  $35.99
750ml  $39.99
750ml  $39.99
750ml  $199.99
1.75L  $34.99
7soml $16.99
750ml  $19.99
750ml  $29.99
750ml  $29.99

Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
Everyday Pricing

SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
Everyday Pricing
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE
Everyday Pricing
Everyday Pricing

Buy 2 btls & SAVE $25



BREWERY OF THE MONTH Size  PRICE

Blue Moon Brewing 12pk  $12.99 SALE
Beer Size  PRICE

Miller Lite 3opk $20.99 SALE
Yuengling Loose Lager & Light 24pk  $17.99 SALE
Bass Ale 12pk  $10.99 SALE
Long Trail 12pk  $13.99 SALE
Smuttynose Brewing 12pk  $13.99 SALE
Narragansett Summer Ale 120z Cans 6pk $7.99 SALE

*Everyday Pricing represents a low price in which we constantly offer everyday. These prices will not change until
there is a price increase by the supplier. Just like Sale items, there are no further discounts on Everyday Pricing
items.

*Not responsible for any typographical errors. *Pricing Valid on in Stock Items only

Bacon's Spirits, 234 Washington Street, Hudson MA 01749 Tel: (978)562-6650
Bacon's Spirits, 308 Main Street (Rt 20), Northborough MA 01532 Tel: (508)393-2134
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